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Die Abmessungen

Wi = Winde
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D 10,5 m – 18 m

D 12 m – 16 m

B
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Die Abmessungen
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Die Arbeitsbereiche (HS)
Traglasten auf Anfrage
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Die Arbeitsbereiche (HSL3)
Traglasten auf Anfrage
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Die Arbeitsbereiche (HSDB/BV)
Traglasten auf Anfrage
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Die Arbeitsbereiche (HSL9DB/BV)
Traglasten auf Anfrage



www.wiesbauer-krane.de

w
w
w
.T
D
K
v.
co

m

RGK 700   Raupengitterkran

152
24 32 40 m

160

168

176

184

192 m

HSL9A 165 m + F 12 m

HSL9A 165 m + F 15 m

HSL9A 165 m + F 18 m

HSL9A 162 m + F 12 m

HSL9A 159 m + F 12 m

HSL9A 156 m + F 12 m

HSL9A 153 m + F 12 m

HSL9A 150 m + F 12 m

HSL9ADFBV 156 m + 39 m

HSL9ADFBV 156 m + 39 m

16 24 32 40 48 56 64 72 80 88 96 104 112 120 128 136 144 152 160 168 176

200

0

8

16

24

32

40

48

56

64

72

80

88

96

104

112

120

128

136

144

152

160

168

176

184

192

85°

F 18 m

HSL9A 165 m

m0 8

Die Arbeitsbereiche (HSL9ADFB/BV)
Traglasten auf Anfrage
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Die Arbeitsbereiche (HSDWB/BV)
Traglasten auf Anfrage


